Oil Coolers & ConnectionsCOOLING SYSTEMS
304
Oil Coolers
ProLine STD Half width
Pro Line STD Half Width, 210 mm.
Technical Specifications
Working Pressure: 0-10 bar(g) dynamic
Pressure Pulsation Endurance: 200k pulsations, 0-10 bar(g), 2 Hz, 60°C oil temp

Oil to Water Heat ExchangersCOOLING SYSTEMS
306
Oil/water Heat Exchangers
Oil/water Heat Exchangers
General Information
The Laminova heat exchangers are available in different length and diameters and with or without restric-
tor for the coolant flow. The cooling performance increases with the length and diameter of the cooler
Specific information
Core diameter 43 mm.  Available in 92, 182 and 332 mm length.
Guideline:
Coolant flowrates > 80 l/min: No restrictor is normally needed.
Coolant flowrates < 80 l/min: A plug or a restrictor can be used.
Code Body type Oil connection Water connection Ø
C43-18076-M16 180 -06 16 mm
C43-18076-M18 180 -06 18 mm
C43-18076-M28 180 -06 28 mm
C43-18076-M32 180 -06 32 mm
C43-18076-M35 180 -06 35 mm
C43-18076-M38 180 -06 38 mm
C43-18076-M45 180 -06 45 mm
C43-18078-M16 180 -08 16 mm
C43-18078-M18 180 -08 18 mm
C43-18078-M28 180 -08 28 mm
C43-18078-M32 180 -08 32 mm
C43-18078-M35 180 -08 35 mm
C43-18078-M38 180 -08 38 mm
C43-18078-M45 180 -08 45 mm
C43-180710-M16 180 -10 16 mm
C43-180710-M18 180 -10 18 mm
C43-180710-M28 180 -10 28 mm
C43-180710-M32 180 -10 32 mm
C43-180710-M38 180 -10 38 mm
C43-180710-M45 180 -10 45 mm
C43-180712-M18 180 -12 18 mm
C43-180712-M28 180 -12 28 mm
C43-180712-M32 180 -12 32 mm
C43-180712-M35 180 -12 35 mm
C43-180712-M38 180 -12 38 mm
C43-180712-M45 180 -12 45 mm
C43-180716-M16 180 -16 16 mm
C43-180716-M18 180 -16 18 mm
C43-180716-M28 180 -16 28 mm
C43-180716-M32 180 -16 32 mm
C43-180716-M38 180 -16 38 mm
C43-180716-M45 180 -16 45 mm
C43-33076-M16 330 -06 16 mm
C43-33076-M18 330 -06 18 mm
C43-33076-M28 330 -06 28 mm
C43-33076-M32 330 -06 32 mm
C43-33076-M38 330 -06 38 mm
C43-33076-M45 330 -06 45 mm
C43-33078-M32 330 -08 32 mm
C43-33078-M38 330 -08 38 mm
C43-330710-M16 330 -10 16 mm
C43-330710-M18 330 -10 18 mm
C43-330710-M32 330 -10 32 mm
C43-330710-M35 330 -10 35 mm
C43-330710-M38 330 -10 38 mm
C43-330710-M45 330 -10 45 mm
C43-330712-M18 330 -12 18 mm
Code Body type Oil connection Water connection Ø
C43-330712-M28 330 -12 28 mm
C43-330712-M32 330 -12 32 mm
C43-330712-M35 330 -12 35 mm
C43-330712-M38 330 -12 38 mm
C43-330712-M45 330 -12 45 mm
C43-330716-M32 330 -16 32 mm
C43-330716-M35 330 -16 35 mm
C43-330716-M38 330 -16 38 mm
C43-330716-M45 330 -16 45 mm
C43-9076-M16 90 -06 16 mm
C43-9076-M18 90 -06 18 mm
C43-9076-M28 90 -06 28 mm
C43-9076-M32 90 -06 32 mm
C43-9076-M35 90 -06 35 mm
C43-9076-M38 90 -06 38 mm
C43-9076-M45 90 -06 45 mm
C43-9078-M16 90 -08 18 mm
C43-9078-M18 90 -08 18 mm
C43-9078-M28 90 -08 28 mm
C43-9078-M32 90 -08 32 mm
C43-9078-M38 90 -08 38 mm
C43-90710-M18 90 -10 18 mm
C43-90710-M28 90 -10 28 mm
C43-90710-M32 90 -10 32 mm
C43-90710-M38 90 -10 38 mm
C43-90712-M16 90 -12 16 mm
C43-90712-M18 90 -12 18 mm
C43-90712-M28 90 -12 28 mm
C43-90712-M32 90 -12 32 mm
C43-90712-M38 90 -12 38 mm
C43-90716-M32 90 -16 32 mm
Heat Exchangers accessory
Code Description
7711156203 Laminova service kit for Renault
Heat Exchangers accessory

Model with a larger capacity (115 liters per minute) for vehicles with high-performance and 4WD engines that require
greater cooling.
Kit contents:
- EWP115 pump (1 pc)
- 8515 Wiring harness (1 pc)
- 8510 Sleeve 3mm rubber adaptors (2 pcs)
- 8512 Hose clamps (2 pcs)
- 8525 Assorted hardware bag (1 pc)
- 0533 Relay (1 pc)
not included: 8505 - 90° hose adaptor (optional)
Code Max Flow rate Material Voltage Max
current
Operating
Temperature Weight Max pressure Fits hose sizes Motor life EWP Fan Digital
controller
EWP115 115 l/min at 13V DC Nylon66
30% Glass filled 3V - 15V DC 10A -40 °C / +130 °C 980 g 500 kPa (72,5 PSI) 32 - 51 mm 3000 h continuous at 80°C 12V DC
7000 h with EWP Fan digital controller No
Water Pumps
Aluminum model with a capacity of 115 liters per minute, for vehicles with high-performance and 4WD engines that

- 35mm Nylon Flange Adapter Straight (1 pc)
- EWP Adapter O-Ring (2 pcs)
- Adapter Rubber Sleeve 3mm (1/8") (2 pcs)
- Hose Clamp (2 pcs)
- EWP Basic Wiring Loom (1 pc)
- Wire Joiner (1 pc)
- 6mm Ring Terminal (1 pc)
- Relay 12V 40 Amps (1 pc)
- Self Tap Screw (1 pc)
- Installation Instructions (1 pc)
Code Max Flow rate Material Voltage Max
current
Operating
Temperature Weight Max pressure Fits hose sizes Motor life EWP Fan Digital
controller
EWP8006 90 l/min at 0 kPA Aluminium 12V DC (max 16V) 7,5A @ 13V -40 °C / +120 °C 1100 g 500 kPa (72,52 PSI) 32 - 50 mm 3000 h continuous at 80°C 12V DC -
6000 h with EWP Fan digital controller No
PumpsCOOLING SYSTEMS
308
Water Pumps
Water Pumps
Model with capacity of 80 liters per minute, with integrated Digital Controller; for cars with capacity up to 5 litres
- EWP80 pump (1 pc)
- 8307 EWP Straight Adatpor 35mm (1 pc)
- 8309 EWP L-Adaptors 35mm (1 pc)
- 8509 EWP Adaptor O-Ring (2 pcs)
- 8515 EWP Basic Pump Loom (1 pc)
- 8510 EWP Sleeve 3mm (2 pcs)
- 8512 Hose Clamp (2 pcs)
- 8908 EWP80 Hardware Bag (1 pc)
- 0533 Relay (1 pc)
- 8020 Controller combo kit (1 pc)
Code Max Flow rate Material Voltage Max current Operating
Temperature Weight Max pressure Fits hose sizes Motor life EWP Fan Digital
controller
EWP8007 80 l/min at 13,5V DC Nylon66
30% Glass filled 3V - 15V DC 7,5A -20 °C / +130 °C 900 g 350 kPa (50 PSI) 32 - 51 mm 3000 h continuous at 80°C 12V DC
6000 h with EWP Fan digital controller Yes (EWP8060)
OTHER COMPONENTS
Catch Tanks

Water Pumps
The world’s first universal-fit, automotive Electric Water Pump goes one better with the EWP®150. Suitable for all
makes and models – will excel on large six-cylinder engines, V8 engines, heavy duty 4WDs and most engines over
400 HP.
Kit contents:
1x EWP®150 alloy
1x EWP® Basic wiring harness
2x Hose clamps
1x RED - Wire joiner
1x RED - 6mm ring erminal
1x RELAY - 12V 40 Amp 5 Pin W/- resistor protection
1x SCREW - SELF TAP 8X3/8 BZ
Code Max Flow rate Material Voltage Max current Operating Tempe-
rature Weight Max pressure Fits hose sizes Motor life EWP Fan Digital
controller
EWP8060 162 l/min at 13V DC Aluminium 3V - 15V DC 10A -40 °C / +120 °C 1170 g 500 kPa (72,5 PSI) 38 - 51 mm 3000 h continuous at 80°C 12V DC -
7000 h with EWP Fan digital controller No
Code Capacity Colour Material Dimensions A-B-C
CT2BLACK 2 L Powder black Aluminium 220x132x88 mm
CT2RED 2 L Red Anodized aluminium 220x132x88 mm